WVIRAL

viralerasmus.org
AGENDA

Podgorica

February 234, 2022

TIME SPEAKER
09:00-09:15 - Welcome speech and adoption =~ ALEKSANDRA MARTINOVIC, UDG
of proposed agenda
09:15-09:30 - The overview of the project MILjaN CVETKOVIC, UNIBL

realization status

09:30-10:30 - Precision Agriculture: How MAR ARIZA SENTIS, WUR
drones are changing the way
we farm?

10:30-11:00 - Coffee break

11:00-13:30 - VIRAL workshop - RADOVAN STOJANOVIC, MANT
“Doing Agribusiness in a ALL PARTICIPANTS

competitive environment”

13:30-14:30 - Lunch break

14:30-17:00 - Use of ICT in vine and wine SANJA RADONJIC, PLANTAZE
production (Plantaze)
19:30-22:30 - Common diner
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Podgorica

February 24t%, 2022

TIME TOPIC

09:00-10:30 =

10:30-12:00 -
10:30-10:50 -

10:50-11:10 =

11:10-11:30 -

11:30-11:50 =

11:50-12:00

12:00-12:30 =

12:30-17:00 =

WVIRAL

viralerasmus.org

Project consortium member
meeting
SC meeting

Panel session
HPC and Ai/ML for Computer
Vision in Smart Poultry Farms

IoT-Based Digital Farm
Management for Apple Orchards

Smart irrigation — examples of
good practices

Solutions for Transparency and
Data Provenance in Agri-Food
Sector

Q&A session

EXPO event welcome speech and
official opening

EXPO event
Networking
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SPEAKER

MILJAN CVETKOVIC, UNIBL
ALISA HADZIABULIC, UNMO
ALL PARTICIPANTS

STEVAN CAKIC, UDG

IVAN JovoviC, UDG

LAZAR JOVANOVIC,
SMARTWATERING

ToMO PoroviC, UDG

ALEKSANDRA MARTINOVIC,
UDG
MILJAN CVETKOVIC, UNIBL




